«УТВЕРЖДАЮ» 

Начальник УМУ

______________

___________________ 2014 г.

РАСПИСАНИЕ

занятий факультета коррекционной педагогики и психологии

	
	время
	151 группа
	153 группа
	251 группа
	252 группа
	253 группа

	ПН,

13.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА
введ.в ппд (Быкова Е.А. )
Ан.яз. (Турбина) /Нем.яз. (Булыгина)
/13-20 Фр.яз.  г/к
	Ан.яз. (Турбина)/

ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА

/Нем.яз. (Булыгина)
	/Нем.яз.(Булыгина)
псих.разв. (Быкова Е.А.)

	Ан.яз. (Турбина) /Нем.яз. (Булыгина)
спец.пед. (Филютина Т.Н.)

	спец.пед. (Филютина Т.Н.)
Ан.яз. (Турбина) /Нем.яз. (Булыгина)

	ВТ,

14.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	/исп.сов.ин.-ком.тех./ (Евдокимова)
возр. анат. и физ.  (Самылова О.А.)
кп и сп (Алексеев И.А.)
	ОБЩ. ПСИХ. (Коновалова О.В.)
/исп.сов.ин.-ком.тех./ (Евдокимова)
возр. анат. и физ.  (Самылова О.А.)
	Ан.яз. (Турбина)/

ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА

клин.псих. (Юдина В.А.)
	ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА
	логопедия (Пяшкур Ю.С.)

	
	
	
	
	
	инф.тех. в спец.обр. (Алексеев И.А.)

	
	
	
	
	
	орг.и сод.спп (Назаревич О.С.)
	ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА

	СР,

15.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА
пр и вп (Быкова Е.А. )
пр и вп (Быкова Е.А. )
	пр и вп (Быкова Е.А. )
ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА
общ.псих. (Коновалова О.В.)

	совр.инф.тех. (Алексеев И.А.)
соц.псих. (Шамухаметова Е.С.)
кач. и кол. мет. (Истомина С.В.)

	СОВ.РУС.ЛИТ. ЯЗ. (Никаноров С.А.)
сов.рус.лит.яз. (Никаноров С.А.)

	
	
	
	
	
	орг.и сод.спп (Назаревич О.С.)
	спец.пед. (Филютина Т.Н.)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	13-20  Фран.яз. (Копырина) г/к, 134 «А»

	ЧТ,

16.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	осн.нейроф.  внд (Самылова О.А.)
К/В: ПСР (Едиханова)/оони (Шамухаметова)
к/в: пср (Едиханова)/оони (Шамухаметова)
	ОБЩ. ПСИХ. (Коновалова О.В.)
осн.нейроф.  внд (Самылова О.А.)

	ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА
псих.разв. (Быкова Е.А.)
ПС.-ПЕД.СОПР. (Истомина С.В.)
	спец.пед. (Филютина Т.Н.)
ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА


	ОНТ.РЕЧ.ДЕЯТ. (Скоробогатова Н.В.)
онт.реч.деят. (Скоробогатова Н.В.)
ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА

	ПТ,

17.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	ОБ.И ЭКС.ПСИХ. (Коновалова) сов.пот. 

 об.и экс.псих. (Коновалова) сов.пот.
	ос.генетики (Самылова О.А.)
педагогика (Самылова О.А.)
	ппд (Едиханова Ю.М.)
псих.разв. (Быкова Е.А.)
псих.труда (Истомина С.В.)
	ан., физ. и пат. (Скоробогатова Н.В.)
невропат. (Казакова И.В.)
13-20 невропат. (Казакова И.В.)

	
	
	история (Коморникова О.М.)
	
	

	СБ, 

18.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	об.и экс.псих. (Коновалова) сов.пот.
соц.псих. (Шамухаметова Е.С.) 

кп и сп (Алексеев И.А.)
	общ.псих. (Коновалова О.В.)
ОСН.ЛОГОПЕД. (Пяшкур Ю.С.)
	соц.псих. (Шамухаметова Е.С.)
дефектол. (Алексеев И.А.)

	спец.псих. (Лихачева Н.Л.)
спец.псих. (Лихачева Н.Л.)


	Дата
	время
	351 группа
	352 группа
	353 группа
	451 группа
	452 группа

	ПН,

13.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	пед.псих. (Быкова Е.А.)
мет. пи (Мельникова Н.В.)
к/в:пс.-пед.ос.пр.нар.(Шамухаметова)
	МЕТОДЫ ПК (Скоробогатова Н.В.)
ПСИХ.ДЕТ. С ЗПР (Юдина В.А.)
псих.дет. с зпр (Юдина В.А.)
	/тех.обс.речи/ (Пяшкур Ю.С.)
/тех.обс.речи/ (Пяшкур Ю.С.)
логопедия (Коростина И.С.)
	ПРАКТИКА 4/5
	ПРАКТИКА 6/7

	ВТ,

14.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	К/В: ПСИХ.ТВОР. (Волгуснова Е.А.)
пед.псих. (Быкова Е.А.)

	/пс.-пед.практ./ (Юдина В.А.)
	ЛОГОПСИХ.(Скоробогатова Н.В.)
	
	

	
	
	
	ППД (Лихачева Н.Л.)
ппд (Лихачева Н.Л.) 
	
	

	СР,

15.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	проб.интел. (Волгуснова Е.А.)
проб.интел. (Волгуснова Е.А.)
	К/В:ПРОЕК.МЕТ. В СП  (Скоробогатова)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	пс.-пед.консульт. (Филютина Т.Н.)
	
	

	
	
	ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА 
	мет.преп.мат. (Пяшкур Ю.С.)
13-20 ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА
	
	

	ЧТ,

16.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	ПСИХ.ГОТОВ. (Шамухаметова Е.С.)
к/в: пс.защ.дет. (Истомина С.В.)
КОР.-РАЗ.РАБ. (Быкова Е.А.)
	к/в: соц.защ.инв. (Алексеев И.А.)
пс. лиц с уо (Лихачева Н.Л.)
пс. лиц с уо (Лихачева Н.Л.)
	орг.сов.раб.лог. (Алексеев И.А.) логопедия (Коростина И.С.)
	
	

	ПТ,

17.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА
	логопсихол.(Скоробогатова Н.В.)
ФИЗ.КУЛЬТУРА

/тех.обс.речи/ (Пяшкур Ю.С.)
	
	

	
	
	метод.мат.стат. (Истомина С.В.)
кор.-разв.раб. (Быкова Е.А.)
	К/В:СОЦ.ЗАЩ.ИНВ. (Алексеев И.А.)
общемет.асп. (Назаревич О.С.)
	
	
	

	СБ,

18.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	/ппд дет.дош./(Едиханова Ю.М.) д/с
/ппд дет.дош./(Едиханова Ю.М.) д/с

	осн.психотер.  (Юдина В.А.)
	
	

	
	
	
	общемет.асп. (Назаревич О.С.)
	мет.преп.мат. (Пяшкур Ю.С.)

	
	


	Дата
	время
	453 группа
	551 группа
	552 группа

	ПН,

13.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	ПРАКТИКА 6/7
	/Нем.яз. (Булыгина)
РАБ.ПС.В СИС.ЗДР. (Пошехонова В.А.)
РАБ.ПС.В СИС.ЗДР. (Пошехонова В.А.)
13-20 Англ.яз. (Дубаков) г/к
	упр.спец. обр. (Назаревич О.С.)
упр.спец. обр. (Назаревич О.С.)
ФОРМ.ТРОУР (Пяшкур Ю.С.)

	ВТ,

14.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	
	пед.псих. (Быкова Е.А.)
ПСИХОТЕРАП. (Юдина В.А.)
РАБ.ПС.В СИС.ЗДР. (Пошехонова В.А.)
	ОСН.СОЦ.РЕАБ. (Филютина Т.Н.)
упр.спец. обр. (Назаревич О.С.)


	СР,

15.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	
	/пр.курс ин.яз. (Дубаков) г/к /(Булыгина)
/пр.курс ин.яз. (Дубаков) г/к /(Булыгина)
ИСТ.ПСИХОЛ. (Шамухаметова Е.С.)
	ДОУ: СЕМ.КОНС. (Назаревич О.С.)
ДОУ: СЕМ.КОНС. (Назаревич О.С.)
инф.тех.в спец.обр.(Алексеев И.А.)

	ЧТ,

16.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	
	ПС.-пед.КОР. (Быкова Е.А.)
ПСИХОТЕРАП. (Юдина В.А.)
раб.псих. в сист.здр. (Пошехонова В.А.)
	упр.спец. обр. (Назаревич О.С.)
ОСН. ПСИХОТЕРАП. (Юдина В.А.)
13-20 ИНД. И ФР.ФОР.(Пяшкур Ю.С.)

	ПТ,

17.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	
	ДОУ:ТЕХ.СОСТ. ПКП (Быкова Е.А.)
/пр.курс ин.яз. (Булыгина)
/пр.курс ин.яз. (Булыгина)
	инф.тех.в спец.обр.(Алексеев И.А.)
ОСН.СОЦ.РЕАБ. (Филютина Т.Н.)
осн.соц.реаб. (Филютина Т.Н.)

	СБ,

18.10
2014
	08.00-09.30

09.40-11.10

11.20-12.50
	
	/пр.курс ин.яз. (Дубаков) г/к
/пр.курс ин.яз. (Дубаков) г/к
	ПСИХ.КОНС. (Филютина Т.Н.)
ПСИХ.КОНС. (Филютина Т.Н.)



  Декан факультета коррекционной

  педагогики и психологии                                                                          О.А. Самылова

